June Celebrations 2025

Birthdays

Held, Carl
Glover, Kamden
Aultice, Andrew
Davis, Carlisle
Daughtrey, Marie
Brown, David
Brown, Benjamin
Jones, Ricky
Roberts, Tim
Rogers, Cheryl
Brooks, Allie
Ingram, Bob
Gumpman, Cam
Pettyjohn, John
Polstra, Lynn
Aultice, JeffR

Anniversaries

Day, Mark & Barbara
McCoy, Beth & Kevin
Meyer, Patsy & Rich
Sprague, Mike & Sharon
Patchell, Ken & Stephanie
Foster, Kevin & Ashley
Brown, David & Terri
Archambeault, Joe & Anne
Marks, Melanie & Ken
Johnson, Robert & Sharon
Roberts, Tim & Libby
Arthur, Kay & Wayne
Faircloth, Beth & Alan
Fordham, Larry & Alice
Jones, Ricky & Susan

Date

02-Jun
04-Jun
05-Jun
06-Jun
09-Jun
10-Jun
11-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
24-Jun
24-Jun
25-Jun
28-Jun
30-Jun

03-Jun
07-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun
12-Jun
15-Jun
19-Jun
20-Jun
21-Jun
21-Jun
22-Jun
24-jun
25-Jun
27-Jun
28-Jun



